University of Hyderabad

Central University P.O., Hyderabad - 500046

No. UH/Acad/EE/2022/54 O/o. the Controller of Examinations

Dated: 01-November-2022

NOTIFICATION
(Interview for admission to M.P.A THEATRE ARTS)

Based on the performance in the CUET_PG written test, the following candidates are
called for interview for admission to M.P.A THEATRE ARTS. The interview will be held
tentatively between 12" — 15" November 2022. The detailed schedule of interview and mode
of conduct of the interview will be communicated by the concerned School/Department
Office.

Candidates may check their emails as provided in the UoH Application for information and
schedule of Interviews. List of candidates shortlisted for admission based on their combined
performance in the Written test and interview will be published on the website on 18" November
2022.

For any queries regarding the
deansns@uohyd.ac.in]

interviews you may contact [hdta@uohyd.ac.in,

SI.No FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT
1 * UOHYDPGCT22000032 JATIN KUMAR
2 * UOHYDPGCT22000378 UTKOORI SANDEEP
3 * UOHYDPGCT22003454 SANKET KUMAR
4 * UOHYDPGCT22004148 NITISH KUMAR
5 * UOHYDPGCT22006119 GOUTHAM PERUMALA
6 * UOHYDPGCT22006708 RISHU KUMAR
7 * UOHYDPGCT22008463 SINGARAM YUGENDHAR
8 * UOHYDPGCT22009134 ANKIT KUMAR
9 * UOHYDPGCT22009648 SUSHIL CHOUHAN
10 * UOHYDPGCT22010579 KAPIL KAPIL
11 * UOHYDPGCT22011169 VIKASH VIKASHHKUMAR
12 * UOHYDPGCT22011477 ROHIT RAI
13 * UOHYDPGCT22011924 SWAPNIL SINGH
14 * UOHYDPGCT22012075 GEETESH UJJAINWAL
15 * UOHYDPGCT22014235 SAMARLA PRAVALIKA
16 * UOHYDPGCT22015283 ONTERU MAHESH
17 * UOHYDPGCT22016630 NIHARIKA CHOULDA
18 * UOHYDPGCT22020349 KABERI ROY
19 * UOHYDPGCT22022541 RAVINDAR KUMAR
20 *x UOHYDPGCT22004723 JOICE GEORGE
21 *x UOHYDPGCT22012754 DHARAVATH SURESH
22 *x UOHYDPGCT22012929 TEMAN SINGH



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

+ @ PP MMM MMM H #H* H H H FH H H FH H H FH B H F B OH F B OH O B OH O H K E K K R H K R K K

UOHYDPGCT22014611
UOHYDPGCT22022162
UOHYDPGCT22000804
UOHYDPGCT22001219
UOHYDPGCT22002182
UOHYDPGCT22002326
UOHYDPGCT22004122
UOHYDPGCT22004655
UOHYDPGCT22005173
UOHYDPGCT22005606
UOHYDPGCT22005755
UOHYDPGCT22006902
UOHYDPGCT22007017
UOHYDPGCT22007343
UOHYDPGCT22007364
UOHYDPGCT22007934
UOHYDPGCT22008230
UOHYDPGCT22008787
UOHYDPGCT22009050
UOHYDPGCT22009105
UOHYDPGCT22010284
UOHYDPGCT22010303
UOHYDPGCT22011313
UOHYDPGCT22012543
UOHYDPGCT22012857
UOHYDPGCT22013013
UOHYDPGCT22013611
UOHYDPGCT22013984
UOHYDPGCT22014144
UOHYDPGCT22015521
UOHYDPGCT22015567
UOHYDPGCT22015868
UOHYDPGCT22017332
UOHYDPGCT22018400
UOHYDPGCT22019338
UOHYDPGCT22021613
UOHYDPGCT22021939
UOHYDPGCT22001955
UOHYDPGCT22003442
UOHYDPGCT22004475
UOHYDPGCT22007539
UOHYDPGCT22008925
UOHYDPGCT22009100
UOHYDPGCT22019954
UOHYDPGCT22021916
UOHYDPGCT22004946
UOHYDPGCT22000068

JANKI TUDDU

CHANCHUI KHAYI

AJEET KUMAR SHARMA
RISHI KUMAR

BHOOMI BATHRI

RAHUL GIRI

AAYUSHI CHOURASIYA
PRINCE CHOURASIYA
VISHAL

SAURAV SAGAR

JISHNU P

KOUSIKA RAHUL JAYANTH
POOJA YADAV

ABHISHEK KUMAR RAI
VENKATARAMANA AITHA
PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA
AASTHA AASTHA
DIPTESH SAHA

ASHIKHA GOPI

MIDHUN KRISHNA N M
ANKIT CHAUDHARY
SREEPARVATHY J B
GOUTHAM GOUTHAM MOHAN
PARTH PRAJAPATI
TRIVENDRA KUMAR
SHARATH KARANTH M G
RANIYA ZULAIKHA
AMBIKA SONI

JITHUDAS TR

ANJANA' S

BODDU ROHITH KALAL
ANSHU

SUBRAMANYA M
CHITHARI SAI KRISHNA
ALOK RAJ

PIYUSH KUMAR LONARE
RAJU SAHANI

SATYAM TRIPATHI
SACHIN RAWAL

SHIVAM KUMAR
SHASHANK SHEKHAR RAI
YASH GARG

RAJ VIKRAM SINGH
CHIKKAM DURGA PRASAD
PUNEET PANDEY
HIMANSU BISHT
VIGHNESH J



70 UOHYDPGCT22000081 G SATYANARAYANA SINHA
71 UOHYDPGCT22000566 ANKIT BHATT

72 UOHYDPGCT22001620 SHREYAS GUPTA

73 UOHYDPGCT22004716 PADMAVATHI VENKATA NAGA RATNA VATTI
74 UOHYDPGCT22005040 SHIVAM YADAV

75 UOHYDPGCT22005373 BHASKAR SINGH THAKUR
76 UOHYDPGCT22006919 RISHAB CHAWLA

77 UOHYDPGCT22009822 KAUSHIK PAL

78 UOHYDPGCT22014739 KRITI JOSHI

79 UOHYDPGCT22017453 MANSI BANSAL

80 UOHYDPGCT22021030 BISWAIJIT KALITA

81 UOHYDPGCT22021942 ARNAV KUMAR

*=SC, ** = ST, #=0BC, @ = EWS, *** = PH/PWD, + = Wards of Defence Personal

Information and Instructions for Candidates attending for Interviews: -

1. Checklist of Documents for Interview: Candidates reporting for Interviews are instructed

to bring the following documents as applicable in original and 2 sets of photocopy.
i. 10th Certificate
ii. 12th Certificate
iii. Bachelor Degree Certificate
iv. Bachelor degree Marks Memo
v. CUET PG Score Card
vi. Copy of UOH Admission Application
vii. Recent passport size photo
viii. Transfer Certificate & Migration Certificate from the institution last studied
ix. Category Certificate — SC/ST/OBC-NCL/EWS/PWD/DP certificates as applicable for
candidates applying under reserved categories.

The candidates under reserved category, i.e. SC, ST, OBC, EWS, PH and DP should
show the certificate in the prescribed format issued by a competent authority in
support of their claim without which their claim will not be considered and their
candidature will be summarily rejected.

Specific instruction for OBC-NCL candidates: Candidates applying under OBC category
are required to submit the OBC-NCL certificate in Govt. of India format issued on or after
1% April 2019. (Format available at http://acad.uohyd.ac.in/downloads/OBCCERT.pdf )

Specific instruction for EWS candidates: Candidates applying under EWS category
should submit EWS certificate issued on or after 1% April 2022. (Format available at
http://acad.uohyd.ac.in/downloads/EWS.pdf )

Request for change in Category will not be accepted under any circumstances.
The Category mentioned in the Online application form will be final.
Candidates are required to bring their original certificates, UOH_CUET_PG online

application form and CUET_PG Score Card for verification at the time of interview and
admission. They will attend the interview at their own cost.

Controller of Examination


http://acad.uohyd.ac.in/downloads/OBCCERT.pdf
http://acad.uohyd.ac.in/downloads/EWS.pdf

