

University of Hyderabad

Central University P.O., Hyderabad - 500046

No. UH/Acad/EE/2022/54

O/o. the Controller of Examinations
Dated: 01-November-2022

NOTIFICATION (Interview for admission to M.P.A THEATRE ARTS)

Based on the performance in the CUET_PG written test, the following candidates are called for interview for admission to M.P.A THEATRE ARTS. The interview will be held tentatively between $12^{th}-15^{th}$ November 2022. The detailed schedule of interview and mode of conduct of the interview will be communicated by the concerned School/Department Office.

Candidates may check their emails as provided in the UoH Application for information and schedule of Interviews. List of candidates shortlisted for admission based on their combined performance in the Written test and interview will be published on the website on 18th November 2022.

For any queries regarding the interviews you may contact [hdta@uohyd.ac.in, deansns@uohyd.ac.in]

Sl.No		FORM NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT
1	*	UOHYDPGCT22000032	JATIN KUMAR
2	*	UOHYDPGCT22000378	UTKOORI SANDEEP
3	*	UOHYDPGCT22003454	SANKET KUMAR
4	*	UOHYDPGCT22004148	NITISH KUMAR
5	*	UOHYDPGCT22006119	GOUTHAM PERUMALA
6	*	UOHYDPGCT22006708	RISHU KUMAR
7	*	UOHYDPGCT22008463	SINGARAM YUGENDHAR
8	*	UOHYDPGCT22009134	ANKIT KUMAR
9	*	UOHYDPGCT22009648	SUSHIL CHOUHAN
10	*	UOHYDPGCT22010579	KAPIL KAPIL
11	*	UOHYDPGCT22011169	VIKASH VIKASHHKUMAR
12	*	UOHYDPGCT22011477	ROHIT RAI
13	*	UOHYDPGCT22011924	SWAPNIL SINGH
14	*	UOHYDPGCT22012075	GEETESH UJJAINWAL
15	*	UOHYDPGCT22014235	SAMARLA PRAVALIKA
16	*	UOHYDPGCT22015283	ONTERU MAHESH
17	*	UOHYDPGCT22016630	NIHARIKA CHOULDA
18	*	UOHYDPGCT22020349	KABERI ROY
19	*	UOHYDPGCT22022541	RAVINDAR KUMAR
20	**	UOHYDPGCT22004723	JOICE GEORGE
21	**	UOHYDPGCT22012754	DHARAVATH SURESH
22	**	UOHYDPGCT22012929	TEMAN SINGH

	ale ale		
23	**	UOHYDPGCT22014611	JANKI TUDDU
24	**	UOHYDPGCT22022162	CHANCHUI KHAYI
25	#	UOHYDPGCT22000804	AJEET KUMAR SHARMA
26	#	UOHYDPGCT22001219	RISHI KUMAR
27	#	UOHYDPGCT22002182	BHOOMI BATHRI
28	#	UOHYDPGCT22002326	RAHUL GIRI
29	#	UOHYDPGCT22004122	AAYUSHI CHOURASIYA
30	#	UOHYDPGCT22004655	PRINCE CHOURASIYA
31	#	UOHYDPGCT22005173	VISHAL
32	#	UOHYDPGCT22005606	SAURAV SAGAR
33	#	UOHYDPGCT22005755	JISHNU P
34	#	UOHYDPGCT22006902	KOUSIKA RAHUL JAYANTH
35	#	UOHYDPGCT22007017	POOJA YADAV
36	#	UOHYDPGCT22007343	ABHISHEK KUMAR RAI
37	#	UOHYDPGCT22007364	VENKATARAMANA AITHA
38	#	UOHYDPGCT22007934	PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA
39	#	UOHYDPGCT22008230	AASTHA AASTHA
40	#	UOHYDPGCT22008787	DIPTESH SAHA
41	#	UOHYDPGCT22009050	ASHIKHA GOPI
42	#	UOHYDPGCT22009105	MIDHUN KRISHNA N M
43	#	UOHYDPGCT22010284	ANKIT CHAUDHARY
44	#	UOHYDPGCT22010303	SREEPARVATHY J B
45	#	UOHYDPGCT22011313	GOUTHAM GOUTHAM MOHAN
46	#	UOHYDPGCT22012543	PARTH PRAJAPATI
47	#	UOHYDPGCT22012857	TRIVENDRA KUMAR
48	#	UOHYDPGCT22013013	SHARATH KARANTH M G
49	#	UOHYDPGCT22013611	RANIYA ZULAIKHA
50	#	UOHYDPGCT22013984	AMBIKA SONI
51	#	UOHYDPGCT22014144	
52	#	UOHYDPGCT22015521	
53	#		BODDU ROHITH KALAL
54	#	UOHYDPGCT22015868	
55	#	UOHYDPGCT22017332	
56	#	UOHYDPGCT22018400	CHITHARI SAI KRISHNA
57	#	UOHYDPGCT22019338	ALOK RAJ
58	#	UOHYDPGCT22021613	PIYUSH KUMAR LONARE
59	#	UOHYDPGCT22021939	RAJU SAHANI
60	@	UOHYDPGCT22001955	SATYAM TRIPATHI
61	@	UOHYDPGCT22003442	SACHIN RAWAL
62	@	UOHYDPGCT22004475	
63	@		SHASHANK SHEKHAR RAI
64	_	UOHYDPGCT22008925	
	@		
65	@	UOHYDPGCT22009100	
66	@	UOHYDPGCT22019954	
67	@	UOHYDPGCT22021916	
68	+	UOHYDPGCT22004946	HIMANSU BISHT
69		UOHYDPGCT22000068	VIGHNESH J

70	UOHYDPGCT22000081	G SATYANARAYANA SINHA		
71	UOHYDPGCT22000566	ANKIT BHATT		
72	UOHYDPGCT22001620	SHREYAS GUPTA		
73	UOHYDPGCT22004716	PADMAVATHI VENKATA NAGA RATNA VATTI		
74	UOHYDPGCT22005040	SHIVAM YADAV		
75	UOHYDPGCT22005373	BHASKAR SINGH THAKUR		
76	UOHYDPGCT22006919	RISHAB CHAWLA		
77	UOHYDPGCT22009822	KAUSHIK PAL		
78	UOHYDPGCT22014739	KRITI JOSHI		
79	UOHYDPGCT22017453	MANSI BANSAL		
80	UOHYDPGCT22021030	BISWAJIT KALITA		
81	UOHYDPGCT22021942	ARNAV KUMAR		
*=SC, ** = ST, # = OBC, @ = EWS, *** = PH/PWD, + = Wards of Defence Personal				

Information and Instructions for Candidates attending for Interviews: -

- 1. Checklist of Documents for Interview: Candidates reporting for Interviews are instructed to bring the following documents as applicable in original and 2 sets of photocopy.
 - i. 10th Certificate
 - ii. 12th Certificate
 - iii. Bachelor Degree Certificate
 - iv. Bachelor degree Marks Memo
 - v. CUET PG Score Card
 - vi. Copy of UOH Admission Application
 - vii. Recent passport size photo
 - viii. Transfer Certificate & Migration Certificate from the institution last studied
 - ix. Category Certificate SC/ST/OBC-NCL/EWS/PWD/DP certificates as applicable for candidates applying under reserved categories.

The candidates under reserved category, i.e. SC, ST, OBC, EWS, PH and DP should show the certificate in the prescribed format issued by a competent authority in support of their claim without which their claim will not be considered and their candidature will be summarily rejected.

- **2. Specific instruction for OBC-NCL candidates:** Candidates applying under OBC category are required to submit the OBC-NCL certificate in Govt. of India format issued on or after 1st April 2019. (Format available at http://acad.uohyd.ac.in/downloads/OBCCERT.pdf)
- **3. Specific instruction for EWS candidates:** Candidates applying under EWS category should submit EWS certificate issued on or after 1st April 2022. (Format available at http://acad.uohyd.ac.in/downloads/EWS.pdf)
- **4.** Request for change in Category will not be accepted under any circumstances.
- 5. The Category mentioned in the Online application form will be final.
- **6.** Candidates are required to bring their original certificates, **UOH_CUET_PG online application form** and **CUET_PG Score Card** for verification at the time of interview and admission. They will attend the interview at their own cost.